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ILLINOIS 

 
UPLAND GAME AND CLAYS INC 
DAVIS JUNCTION, IL 
7/10/2016 
SUMMER BLAST 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: SUMMER 
BLAST 
66 Attended 
CH JOHN DENNERT 91 
RU DANIEL P GREBEL 90 
M1 DAVE LONG 90 
M2 MICHAEL SMRZ 86 
M3 ROBERT WRIGHT 86 
M4 KENT W BURNS 85 
M5 MARK A ROBERTS 84 
M6 JON PORTER 84 
M7 DAN ROESCHLI 83 
M8 LINDY ROBERTS 81 
M9 GLENN JUREK 80 
M10 STEVE A KNOLL 76 
AA1 BRUCE ROOP 79 
AA2 ALEX ROLANDO 79 
AA3 CRAIG ANDRESE 79 
AA4 MIKE NORTHWOOD 75 
AA5 JON BREMSETH 72 
AA6 ALEX ASKA 71 
AA7 THOMAS M LOTUS 60 
A1 ROB SNELLING 83 
A2 TIEJE GAYLORD 81 
A3 ZBIGNIEW KOSSAKOWSKI 77 
A4 MIKE FREEL 75 
A5 HUGH ZWICK 73 
A6 JEFF WORTH 71 
A7 PAT CASEY 66 
A8 BRUCE BRINEY 60 
B1 TED LANE 76 
B2 AL FORST 74 
B3 RON WILEMAN 69 
B4 GREGORY A SCHMIDT 68 
B5 STEVE SEXTONSON 66 
B6 PAWEL FRANKIEWICZ 66 
B7 G ALEXANDER MCTAVISH 63 
B8 NICKOLAS KONTOS 62 
B9 JEANNE M DENK 62 
B10 HOLLY WRIGHT 62 
C1 CHARLES A SPECTOR - II 79 
C2 DAVID T HENDREY 77 
C3 MARK E BETHKE 76 
C4 DONALD J WILMOT 75 
C5 GREG REIF 72 
C6 CHRIS VANDENBURGH 70 
C7 MICHAEL A TURNER 65 
C8 JOHN BUCZYNA 63 
C9 EDDIE WEBSTER 60 
D1 NED BURNS 69 
D2 WAYNE SCHLEEHAUF 65 
D3 SEAN FISCHER 64 
D4 MICHAEL HAMMOND 61 
D5 JIM MESSMORE 55 
D6 TERRANCE J COLEMAN 50 
D7 MICHAEL D DEGOULD, DDS 50 
E1 MITCH SMITH 64 
E2 STEPHEN SCHUMI 63 
E3 ROBERT J ALLEN 62 
E4 TERENCE BOLGER 62 
E5 JONI A KNOLL 62 
E6 RICKY MOSKWA 62 
E7 DANIEL J GENGO 60 
E8 JOSH ARENSON 51 
E9 RUSSELL ROSENBERG 46 

E10 ANDREA NORTHWOOD 45 
VTCH DAVE LONG 90 
VTRU JON PORTER 84 
VT3 LINDY ROBERTS 81 
VT4 BRUCE ROOP 79 
VT5 MARK E BETHKE 76 
VT6 AL FORST 74 
SVCH MARK A ROBERTS 84 
SVRU GLENN JUREK 80 
SV3 CRAIG ANDRESE 79 
SV4 STEVE A KNOLL 76 
SV5 PAT CASEY 66 
SV6 STEVE SEXTONSON 66 
LYCH JEANNE M DENK 62 
LYRU HOLLY WRIGHT 62 
LY3 JONI A KNOLL 62 
VT7 HUGH ZWICK 73 
VT8 JON BREMSETH 72 
VT9 JEFF WORTH 71 
VT10 PATRICK J BARTEL 70 
SV7 FRANK G HALSEY 65 
SV8 MICHAEL A TURNER 65 
SV9 JOHN BUCZYNA 63 
SV10 THOMAS M LOTUS 60 
SSCH DONALD J WILMOT 75 
SSRU TERENCE BOLGER 62 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: SUMMER 
BLAST 
85 Attended 
CH JOHN DENNERT 92 
RU MICHAEL SMRZ 92 
M1 JON PORTER 88 
M2 BARRY LA DUKE 85 
M3 DAN ROESCHLI 85 
M4 DAVE LONG 85 
M5 ROBERT THICKENS 84 
M6 LINDY ROBERTS 84 
M7 ROBERT WRIGHT 83 
M8 GLENN JUREK 83 
M9 DANIEL P GREBEL 83 
M10 BOB L HURCKES - JR 80 
AA1 CRAIG ANDRESE 82 
AA2 MIKE NORTHWOOD 79 
AA3 BRUCE ROOP 77 
AA4 ALEX ASKA 77 
AA5 THOMAS M LOTUS 76 
AA6 ALEX ROLANDO 76 
AA7 JAKE URICH 71 
AA8 JON BREMSETH 69 
A1 MICHAEL BLAZEK 91 
A2 ROB SNELLING 82 
A3 COKE LA FOLLETTE 80 
A4 PAT CASEY 80 
A5 MIKE FREEL 77 
A6 ZBIGNIEW KOSSAKOWSKI 77 
A7 BRUCE KUKOWSKI 76 
A8 TIEJE GAYLORD 76 
A9 HUGH ZWICK 76 
A10 JEFF WORTH 71 
B1 AL FORST 81 
B2 STEVE SEXTONSON 76 
B3 TED LANE 76 
B4 GREGORY A SCHMIDT 73 
B5 CINDY K GAFFNEY 70 
B6 FRANK J SPELLMAN 69 
B7 JEANNE M DENK 67 
B8 RON WILEMAN 67 
B9 RODGER HANKUS 67 
B10 G ALEXANDER MCTAVISH 65 
C1 CHARLES A SPECTOR - II 75 
C2 CHRIS VANDENBURGH 73 
C3 DAVID T HENDREY 71 

C4 JOHN BUCZYNA 69 
C5 MARK E BETHKE 67 
C6 DONALD J WILMOT 63 
C7 MICHAEL A TURNER 60 
C8 GREG REIF 55 
C9 EDDIE WEBSTER 52 
D1 DAVID C SENNETT 72 
D2 MICHAEL HAMMOND 65 
D3 SEAN FISCHER 62 
D4 KEN SWEEN 59 
D5 ANGELA SENNETT 58 
D6 JIM MESSMORE 57 
D7 MICHAEL D DEGOULD, DDS 55 
D8 TERRANCE J COLEMAN 51 
D9 WAYNE SCHLEEHAUF 48 
D10 NED BURNS 48 
E1 MITCH SMITH 73 
E2 TERENCE BOLGER 68 
E3 RICKY MOSKWA 60 
E4 ROBERT J ALLEN 59 
E5 JONI A KNOLL 57 
E6 STEPHEN SCHUMI 56 
E7 THOMAS J GARITE 55 
E8 CAROL LINDER 54 
E9 VLADIMIR KASHIKHIN 50 
E10 JOSH ARENSON 49 
JRCH MICHAEL BLAZEK 91 
VTCH JON PORTER 88 
VTRU DAVE LONG 85 
VT3 ROBERT THICKENS 84 
VT4 LINDY ROBERTS 84 
VT5 AL FORST 81 
VT6 COKE LA FOLLETTE 80 
SVCH BARRY LA DUKE 85 
SVRU GLENN JUREK 83 
SV3 CRAIG ANDRESE 82 
SV4 PAT CASEY 80 
SV5 MARK A ROBERTS 77 
SV6 STEVE SEXTONSON 76 
LYCH CINDY K GAFFNEY 70 
LYRU JEANNE M DENK 67 
LY3 HOLLY WRIGHT 62 
VT7 BOB L HURCKES - JR 80 
VT8 BRUCE ROOP 77 
VT9 BRUCE KUKOWSKI 76 
VT10 HUGH ZWICK 76 
SV7 THOMAS M LOTUS 76 
SV8 MICHAEL LICATA 75 
SV9 MILT SCHWANKE 74 
SV10 STEVE A KNOLL 74 
SSCH TERENCE BOLGER 68 
SSRU DONALD J WILMOT 63 
 
NORTHBROOK SPORTS CLUB 
HAINESVILLE, IL 
7/17/2016 
ILLINOIS STATE CHAMPIONSHIP 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: ILLINOIS 
STATE CHAMPIONSHIP 
123 Attended 
CH NATHAN CAMEL 93 
M3 PATRICK J BARTEL 91 
AA1 DAVE COSTLEY 90 
A1 COKE LA FOLLETTE 84 
A2 WILLIAM C BREELAND 81 
A3 DENNIS SNEED 80 
B1 JOEL DRYER 81 
B2 SARAH L GAYLORD 75 
B3 DALE W TOBEY 71 
C1 EDDIE WEBSTER 74 
D1 WILLIAM KEYSER 76 
D2 PAUL M ZELISKO 73 

D3 DELENISE S SNEED 70 
E1 BEN SIMPSON 77 
E2 STEVEN M KOVARIK 73 
E3 DAVID L PHILLIPS 72 
SJCH CLIFFORD SEIBERT 80 
SJRU BEN SIMPSON 77 
JRCH NATHAN CAMEL 93 
JRRU TYLER THOMAS 89 
VTCH JIM SCOTT 92 
VTRU PATRICK J BARTEL 91 
SVCH BOB L DAVIS 92 
SVRU DALE RANDALL 89 
LYCH SARAH L GAYLORD 75 
LYRU DELENISE S SNEED 70 
SSCH RONALD SHAFER 89 
SSRU TERENCE BOLGER 56 
 
SPORTING - 410 BORE A 4: ILLINOIS 
STATE CHAMPIONSHIP 
67 Attended 
A1 WILLIAM G LUNDAK 43 
A2 HUGH ZWICK 42 
C1 NORM KORENTHAL 41 
C2 JOHN BUCZYNA 32 
D1 JAMES KUCHINSKY 32 
D2 MICHAEL D DEGOULD, DDS 27 
E1 JOHN J MILLER 31 
E2 ALLEN WEINTRAUB 30 
JRCH MICHAEL BLAZEK 41 
VTCH MICHAEL J FERNANDEZ 45 
VTRU JOHN T HICKEY - JR 42 
SVCH EDWARD COWMAN 45 
SVRU JIM SARKAUSKAS 44 
LYCH JEANNE M DENK 33 
LYRU CINDY K GAFFNEY 31 
 
SPORTING - 28 GAUGE A 5: ILLINOIS 
STATE CHAMPIONSHIP 
85 Attended 
CH DAVID M WALKER 50 
AA1 JAKE URICH 47 
A1 JEFF WORTH 48 
A2 COKE LA FOLLETTE 45 
B1 ANDREW J MEIER 45 
B2 NICKOLAS KONTOS 42 
C1 ANDREA V GIAMBI 45 
C2 DAVID T HENDREY 40 
D1 STEPHAN F GIAMBI 43 
D2 PAUL M ZELISKO 38 
E1 JOHN J MILLER 44 
E2 ALLEN WEINTRAUB 37 
JRCH MICHAEL BLAZEK 41 
VTCH DAVID M WALKER 50 
VTRU MICHAEL J FERNANDEZ 49 
SVCH BOB L DAVIS 46 
SVRU LEROY PERRY - JR 45 
LYCH CINDY K GAFFNEY 39 
LYRU JEANNE M DENK 37 
SSCH RONALD SHAFER 40 
 
SPORTING - 20 GAUGE A 6: ILLINOIS 
STATE CHAMPIONSHIP 
82 Attended 
AA1 DAVID HAYES 47 
AA2 ALEX ASKA 46 
A1 ROBERT E ZELLNER 45 
B1 ANDREW J MEIER 45 
B2 NICKOLAS KONTOS 44 
B3 DALE W TOBEY 41 
C1 JOHN BUCZYNA 37 
C2 NORM KORENTHAL 36 
E1 ROBERT J ALLEN 38 
JRCH NATHAN CAMEL 45 
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JRRU MICHAEL BLAZEK 40 
VTCH DAVE LONG 49 
VTRU JON PORTER 47 
SVCH EDWARD COWMAN 47 
SVCH GLENN JUREK 47 
LYCH CAROL LINDER 35 
LYRU CINDY K GAFFNEY 34 
SSCH RONALD SHAFER 40 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 7: ILLINOIS 
STATE CHAMPIONSHIP 
80 Attended 
CH AUSTIN S NEHRING 49 
M3 ANDY ACKMANN 47 
A1 ALAN L JUSTICE 47 
B1 JOSEPH SENG 44 
B2 ANDREW J MEIER 43 
B3 DALE W TOBEY 42 
C1 EDDIE WEBSTER 43 
C2 GREG REIF 42 
C3 MARK E BETHKE 40 
D1 KEN SWEEN 45 
D2 JAMES KUCHINSKY 36 
E1 DAVID L PHILLIPS 43 
E2 HENRY RABINOWITZ - MD 40 
E3 JOHN J MILLER 39 
SJCH CLIFFORD SEIBERT 46 
JRCH AUSTIN S NEHRING 49 
JRRU MICHAEL BLAZEK 45 
VTCH THOMAS J SWEENEY - JR 48 
VTRU DON NEHRING 47 
SVCH CLYDE MOSBY 48 
SVRU EDWARD COWMAN 46 
LYCH SARAH L GAYLORD 41 
LYRU CINDY K GAFFNEY 39 
SSCH RONALD SHAFER 41 
SSRU HENRY RABINOWITZ - MD 40 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: ILLINOIS 
STATE CHAMPIONSHIP 
176 Attended 
CH JAMES PLUMLEY 185 
RU JOHN DENNERT 179 
M2 ERIC HARVEY 175 
M3 ANDY OPP 173 
AA1 BOB SHULEY 172 
AA2 DAVE COSTLEY 170 
AA3 TYLER THOMAS 165 
A1 THOMAS O FOX 156 
A2 DENNIS SNEED 154 
A3 ROGER C JONES 151 
B1 DALE W TOBEY 149 
B2 ROBERT COPELAND 148 
B3 GREG BAYLANDER 146 
C1 JOSIAH N MARTIN 150 
C2 AUSTIN S NEHRING 146 
C3 TROY E THOMPSON 142 
D1 GRANT RADA 157 
D2 DELENISE S SNEED 146 
D3 WILLIAM KEYSER 144 
E1 STEVEN M KOVARIK 137 
E2 DAVID L PHILLIPS 130 
E3 COURTNEY W HAYS 122 
SJCH CLIFFORD SEIBERT 152 
SJRU BEN SIMPSON 120 
JRCH ANDY OPP 173 
JRRU NATHAN CAMEL 168 
VTCH DAVE COSTLEY 170 
VTRU JERRY A REYNOLDS 166 
SVCH BOB SHULEY 172 
SVRU BOB L DAVIS 163 
LYCH DELENISE S SNEED 146 
LYRU LESLIE MUELLER-GRADY 138 
SSCH RONALD SHAFER 149 
SSRU DONALD J WILMOT 127 

 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE P 1: ILLINOIS 
STATE CHAMPIONSHIP 
37 Attended 
CH WILLIAM A YACKTMAN 49 
RU RUSSELL R YOUNG 48 
AA1 JAKE URICH 47 
A1 CHARLES KARNER 44 
A2 TIEJE GAYLORD 42 
A3 COKE LA FOLLETTE 41 
A4 PAT CASEY 35 
B1 ANDREW J MEIER 37 
B2 ROBERT COPELAND 36 
C1 EDDIE WEBSTER 32 
C2 DAVID T HENDREY 31 
D1 TERENCE BOLGER 27 
E1 JOHN J MILLER 41 
E2 CHARLES N PIERMARINI 38 
E3 ALLEN WEINTRAUB 37 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE S 1: ILLINOIS 
STATE CHAMPIONSHIP 
33 Attended 
M4 GARY FITZJARRELL - II 46 
M5 BOB L HURCKES - JR 44 
M6 THOMAS J SWEENEY - JR 42 
AA1 EUGENE STANFORD 42 
AA2 BRANDON LIEFER 41 
AA3 KENNETH B PFEIFFER 24 
AA4 ALEX ASKA 19 
A1 ALAN L JUSTICE 41 
A2 COKE LA FOLLETTE 39 
B1 ROBERT COPELAND 26 
C1 ANDREA V GIAMBI 45 
C2 DAVID T HENDREY 41 
C3 EDDIE WEBSTER 39 
D1 STEPHAN F GIAMBI 44 
D2 PAUL M ZELISKO 33 
E1 CHARLES N PIERMARINI 30 
E2 JOHN J MILLER 29 
E3 ROBERT J ALLEN 5 
SJCH CLIFFORD SEIBERT 26 
VTCH JAMES GILMAN 47 
VTCH TIM CROW 47 
VTCH WILLIAM A YACKTMAN 47 
SVCH MARK A ROBERTS 47 
SVRU BARRY LA DUKE 38 
 
FITASC - 12 GAUGE A 3: ILLINOIS STATE 
CHAMPIONSHIP 
112 Attended 
CH BOB L DAVIS 70 
M3 JAMES PLUMLEY 68 
AA1 JUSTIN L PHILLIPS 68 
AA2 BOB MAPLES 67 
AA3 DON NEHRING 64 
A1 MICHAEL MAHAFFY 59 
A2 ZBIGNIEW KOSSAKOWSKI 58 
A3 THOMAS O FOX 58 
B1 JASON ADKINS 56 
B2 JOSEPH SENG 55 
B3 DALE W TOBEY 53 
C1 DON MACKLEY 56 
C2 HENRY SCHWENK 55 
C3 JOSIAH N MARTIN 55 
D1 CURTIS A LINDER 44 
D2 WAYNE SCHLEEHAUF 42 
D3 PAUL M ZELISKO 40 
E1 TYLER W DUNHAM 55 
E2 DAVID L PHILLIPS 48 
E3 JOHN J MILLER 42 
JRCH JUSTIN L PHILLIPS 68 
JRRU NATHAN CAMEL 67 
VTCH WILL PICK 69 
VTRU PHILIP PUCKORIUS 68 

SVCH BOB L DAVIS 70 
SVRU BOB MAPLES 67 
LYCH LESLIE MUELLER-GRADY 49 
LYRU CAROL LINDER 38 
 
5 STAND - 12 GAUGE A 2: ILLINOIS STATE 
CHAMPIONSHIP 
91 Attended 
CH DAVID M WALKER 96 
RU JAMES PLUMLEY 93 
M2 JAMES GILMAN 92 
M3 JOHN DENNERT 91 
AA1 BRANDON LIEFER 90 
AA2 ALEX ASKA 89 
AA3 TYLER THOMAS 87 
A1 THOMAS O FOX 82 
A2 PAUL BAUMLER 82 
A3 HUGH ZWICK 79 
B1 JOSEPH SENG 75 
B2 DALE W TOBEY 73 
B3 AL FORST 73 
C1 AUSTIN S NEHRING 77 
C2 JOSIAH N MARTIN 72 
C3 EDDIE WEBSTER 64 
D1 STEPHAN F GIAMBI 76 
D2 GRANT RADA 69 
D3 TERENCE BOLGER 64 
E1 TYLER W DUNHAM 73 
E2 ALLEN WEINTRAUB 62 
E3 JOHN J MILLER 53 
SJCH CLIFFORD SEIBERT 82 
JRCH NATHAN CAMEL 90 
JRRU TYLER THOMAS 87 
VTCH DAVID M WALKER 96 
VTRU JAMES GILMAN 92 
SVCH MARK A ROBERTS 85 
SVRU MICHAEL WARKENTHIEN 84 
LYCH JEANNE M DENK 66 
LYRU CINDY K GAFFNEY 54 
SSCH RONALD SHAFER 75 
SSRU TERENCE BOLGER 64 
 
WORLD SHOOTING & RECREATIONAL 
COMPLEX 
SPARTA, IL 
7/23/2016 
REGISTERED SHOOT 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: REGISTERED 
SHOOT 
23 Attended 
M1 JEFFREY D ODLE 86 
AA1 TOBY L MOHR 82 
A1 DAVID L WILSON 76 
B1 GORDON K RHINE 72 
C1 STEPHEN J ODUM 63 
D1 DELENISE S SNEED 67 
E1 NATE MARLEN 70 
 
JOKER'S WILD SPORTING CLAYS INC. 
CHESTERFIELD, IL 
7/31/2016 
JULY SHOOT 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: JULY SHOOT 
31 Attended 
M1 ANDREW D DUGAN 80 
M2 ANDY ACKMANN 80 
M3 EDWARD COWMAN 79 
AA1 DON NEHRING 85 
AA1 JOSHUA E WARDELL 88 
AA2 EUGENE STANFORD 83 
AA2 ROYAL WARD 87 
AA3 RICK IZARD 80 
A3 BOB ANDERSON 74 

B1 ROBERT L CAMPION 71 
B2 M. BRIAN MCNEAL 68 
C1 TROY E THOMPSON 69 
C2 LYLE W COOLEY 69 
D1 ROY L SMITH 74 
E1 STEVE A SCHNURBUSCH 66 
E2 MARK J PIRRONE 64 
E3 NICHOLAS JOHNSON 61 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: JULY SHOOT 
51 Attended 
M1 ANDY ACKMANN 88 
M2 EDWARD COWMAN 88 
M3 DONALD F ASCARE - JR 85 
AA1 DANE SETTLES 83 
AA2 RICK IZARD 81 
AA3 EUGENE STANFORD 80 
A1 JOSHUA E WARDELL 89 
A2 JOHN J RYMAN 79 
A3 JERRY L LOVE 79 
B1 DILLON LAWRENCE 87 
B2 ROBERT L CAMPION 75 
B3 JERRY COVER 72 
C1 LYLE W COOLEY 74 
C2 TROY E THOMPSON 69 
C3 CHRISTOPHER HERRING 68 
D1 MICHAEL J ANGEL - SR 86 
D2 DONALD R LAWRENCE 75 
D3 ROY L SMITH 73 
E1 NICHOLAS JOHNSON 76 
E2 MARK J PIRRONE 70 
E3 STEVE A SCHNURBUSCH 67 
 


